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ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

830 American Eagle Clearance
220 Banana Republic Factory
880 Calvin Klein

630 Clarks Outlet

430 Coach

300 Crocs

170 Forever 21

780 Guess Factory Store

960 H&M

590 Kate Spade New York
470 Kay Jewelers Outlet

660 Levi's Outlet

235 Loft Outlet

320 Meraki Boutique

600 Michael Kors

390 Nike Factory Store

130 Old Navy Outlet

645 Sunglass Hut

200 Tommy Hilfiger

520 Vineyard Vines

440 White House Black Market

(860) 383-2904
(860) 383-2895
(860) 383-2882
(860) 213-5003
(860) 383-2178
(860) 383-2827
(860) 204-0900
(860) 629-0835
(855) 466-7467
(860) 213-5417
(860) 222-3817
(860) 865-0435
(860) 213-5019
(413) 478-2581
(860) 213-5007
(860) 383-2890
(860) 383-2807
(860) 213-5005
(860) 383-2860
(860) 222-3185
(860) 425-0625

APPAREL

310 Adidas (959) 500-7240
370 Al Star Elite

830 American Eagle Clearance (860) 383-2904

220 Banana Republic Factory
190 Brooks Brothers Factory Store
880 Calvin Klein

430 Coach

420 Daily Thread

280 Eddie Bauer Outlet

340 Express Factory Outlet
170 Forever 21

560 Francesca's

350 Gap Factory

780 Guess Factory Store

960 H&M

590 Kate Spade New York
660 Levi's Outlet

235 Loft Outlet

610 Lucky Brand Jeans

320 Meraki Boutique

210 Merrell

600 Michael Kors

390 Nike Factory Store

130 Old Navy Outlet

330 Polo Ralph Lauren

705 Skechers

200 Tommy Hilfiger

760 Under Armour

520 Vineyard Vines

440 White House Black Market

(860) 383-2895
(860) 213-5087
(860) 383-2882
(860) 383-2178
(612) 836-3358
(860) 383-2906
(860) 383-2900
(860) 204-0900
(860) 822-4087
(860) 213-5410
(860) 629-0835
(855) 466-7467
(860) 213-5417
(860) 865-0435
(860) 213-5019
(860) 934-5168
(413) 478-2581
(860) 383-2806
(860) 213-5007
(860) 383-2890
(860) 383-2807
(860) 204-9972
(860) 949-8679
(860) 383-2860
(860) 237-6031
(860) 222-3185
(860) 425-0625

310 Adidas (959) 500-7240
350 Gap Factory (860) 213-5410
960 H&M (855) 466-7467
390 Nike Factory Store (860) 383-2890
130 Old Navy Outlet (860) 383-2807
200 Tommy Hilfiger (860) 383-2860
760 Under Armour (860) 237-6031
520 Vineyard Vines (860) 222-3185
ENTERTAINMENT
640 The Gallery Selfie Museum (860) 794-9255
FOOD
860 Auntie Anne's / Cinnabon (860) 934-5937
902 Bake Culture (860) 629-8008
930 BK Lobster (860) 383-2971
910 Dippin Dots / Doc Popcorn (860) 302-0672
650 Haagen - Dazs (860) 383-4289
380 It'Sugar (860) 222-3931
155 Johnny Rockets (860) 383-2005
935 Panda Express (860) 213-5281
900 Starbucks Coffee (860) 213-5866
FOOTWEAR
310 Adidas (959) 500-7240
630 Clarks Outlet (860) 213-5003
430 Coach (860) 383-2178
300 Crocs (860) 383-2827
260 Famous Footwear Outlet (860) 383-1622
780 Guess Factory Store (860) 629-0835
210 Merrell (860) 383-2806
390 Nike Factory Store (860) 383-2890
130 Old Navy Outlet (860) 383-2807
705 Skechers (860) 949-8679
460 UGG (860) 218-9248
760 Under Armour (860) 237-6031
440 White House Black Market (860) 425-0625
SPECIALTY
870 Adore Cosmetics (860) 213-5617
770 Airbrush Works (860) 514-0635
370 All Star Elite
245 As Seenon TV (860) 213-5579
500 Barker Animation Art Galleries & (860) 222-3867
Collectibles
400 Bath & Body Works (860) 222-3076
100 Candy Shop Boutique (860) 934-5957
990 CBD American Shaman (860) 222-3303
420 Daily Thread (612) 836-3358
790 Gee Whiz Kids (860) 389-4941
530 Go! Calendars, Games, Toys & (860) 213-8127
Books
710 Hard Rock (860) 312-7625
380 It'Sugar (860) 222-3931

940
905
810
850
150
540
580
575
640

K & M All Star Sports

Orogold Cosmetics

Perfumes 4 U

Ready Glaze Fire

Smash Avenue

Spellbound Escapes

Surdoué

The Cosmetics Company Store
The Gallery Selfie Museum

(860) 222-3363
(860) 222-3964
(860) 213-5004
(860) 859-3256
(860) 213-5195
(860) 222-8424
(413) 309-8622
(860) 213-5279
(860) 794-9255



